tiem/Descriptio (EHE
- UPS ACC il
HXHD PCS

1-1/2(6) X 3-3/4" A325 HEAVY HEX HEAD

BOLT WITH 2-1/4" THREAD HOT DIP
GALV AAB150600

VNHG 150 PCS
1.1/2(8) HVY HEX NUT A194.2H HDG
AAWG150 PCS
1-1/2 F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER
HDG
AAAGO50175 PCS
1/2(13)X 1-3/4 A325-1 BOLT HDG
AAAGO50150 PCS
1/2(13)X 1-1/2 A325-1 BOLT HDG
VDHGO050 PCS
1/2(13) HVY HEX NUT A563-DH HDG
AAWGO50 ' PCS
1/2 F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HDG
AAAGOB2200 PCS
5/8(11)X 2" A325-1 BOLT HDG
VDHGO62 PCS
5/8(11) HVY HEX NUT A563-DH HDG
AAWGOB2 PCS
5/8 F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HDG
ATSE050600 PCS
1/2(13) X 6" 316SS ALL THD ROD
HNEQ50 PCS
1/2(13) HEX NUT 316 SS
L0 \;\ﬁ'j

Order Qty

16

150

50

200

1,000

50

50

100

180

650

Shippe:

150

50

200

1,000

50

50

100

160

650



T B farrs Sfusweoss (Fssinrep Dims) P1aerssed

/[ &e S et EETDL ﬁé_&fgﬂ. K

/ ser S s /?) jiRkase. § Extetwme i fos
£ & Sowegienc.  Bege s, [4—+-f)

/ P LR ( 77;44;.)



